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
ward. Phone 6443.

LOST f Green purse containing glass-
es and keys. Phone 4171 Extension 3M.

Lodges
SALEM LODGE No. 4, A. F.
Sr A. M . Wednesday. Dee. 11.
F. C. degree, 7:30 P.M.

Pacific lodge No. 50. A. F A
A. M . Stated meeting Fri-
day. December 20th. Election
of officers. Dinner at 6:30 p.m.

I.O.O.F. meets every Wednesday.
Visitor welcome.
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$4i S t miH l Ph Eye 9639

!M DOWN will Sandte tin 1 rm
homr A bath I mm puna Close to

A t'i'
OlM.n & Reeve Realtors
49 S rmc I Ph A'W Eve 99M

" t'.sm- -- 3 FtDRM" close in fleet atove
Elect waier r.eater Attic gai. Large
lot I mm Peea

OUon & Reeve Realtors
14) s ( wnwl Ph ) Eve 53

WF HA VI a real home in the Mc-Kin- ir

rhol iit Hwd flr . Tire-pls- cr

rvrl c.lm Ftitl t4.nt with
aai1ut heal V blind Elecr ter
ha'ri lot tmaM d J n pay-Bi- r'

Imw Poo

OUon A Reeve Realtors
O s oixrl Ph INN. s.ve saja

IM FN1SHED rta hom in
iKril.i 3 bedrma. I. rm. D. rm.

ki't'tirn At bm aaalJg ft lot. This
td trtng m td oVal more

111 aim
OlMn & Reeve Realtors
tS Inn. I Ph 4990 Eve 9539

HSMt- N NEAR Highland Ave 4 rm
t, l.nih Son. fruit See this before
y.u buy

Ol.-Mi-n I Reeve Realtors
94 i S ( mrl Ph 4990. Eye 9939

j HFPRM "home in W( Salem
H-- i' lld flr. fireplace, coved
eri!ifiri Call for
()lon & Reeve Realtors

fli S t ome I Ph 49MO. Eve 9936

Kast Salem - Furnished
i d l . . am i wr NMflv re- -

Kiatnl L R . comb O R Kitchen,
bs'n F.tr-- t tr sten Nw gas
rtn wtahinf maohine. davenport.
eriair rw rvaruutii un yum w
A el buy for luhuDiin prupei ty at
P4

New - Furnished
Vfiy attoacttve R twnilow on

Uir .t (.one fdn shinclr rnf.
p!i-t-i- -i I il ftrepljce I. R DR.
Ki'.trn bath Venetian Mind., oil fir
fiirn elert wtr titr . all ached --

rae Mt refrig elect nni; I B R

t. iiiix'rt chair, reilm dinnu t

fj4. ir r. arhiite. cuiiaini floor
la" p & i,.t. C Miv 99m

A Heal Home
Ertirl-Mi- i DiT . on tMia lin A love-

ly vrj kf p r rme with 1 B R I R
syi'n I.Wc! I it. tile fireplace DR
Ski''1 boilt-i- r corner cabinet. tile
4riiiNiiii ir k.ichrn Full tmni . auto
aatlii f ui ni( e C'nfcp redecorated
Nu rlv aiMt. aped An am active buy

tl I nnr

M alter Miinrave.
Realtors

2J3 tnr.FV.ATER HT PH 5109

McKlLLOP
Phone 5-1-3-

-1 !

f;rinw lv n halance at 9 will
bmiv inir 3 ted room home located
n- -'' N w Hirh Schol The total
pi u e rnl 94MOO 09 and Immediate
Pil.'.rlUlM!!

H jilt jitut vears 3 bed room
riljtrieat ro.e garatfe. lot 9)x2O0

Pnrlun Pru-e- d to 'ell
gtlWNi il- -

4 nre bed rooms, bath. LR DR
ki'.re r garaate Enlevioud
ai"K i Tin ! a clean hmc and
ha. lt rf ironi In it Price $710 00

I N: iheatt. with hardwood
f.i"ii futpikce full tkaaetnent 2 BR
bam Lit k.'rhfn, nak Venetian
blind fi lfr See Ihu f7so Oil

Sonet4l .11 buy rtiw nice 3 bed '

r'Mi n.ne eil locatMl m Englewood
di.'in' m ttr. oak Ilootv fireplace '

1 R 'i.rvf. kitchen. au mtisiic
aarage Immediate poases-- s

' ! at gajnm up
Ari4lber biue witii 4 bed roomy,

ba'i : R I R K. nook full baietnrntfli'lar frghah style, garace nicels
Nfti house la nicelv nanf

ad and in well built 9kmI 00
T' v I trr location i r9 North

l"if inn .tiret hardwfMMl floors, fire.
pia-- - 3 rooms. Venetian bt.nds
full M'tn ii I garaae Drive bv and
rnrr "r-- 1'Mce is 912'Maino
M Kl'Ii.r REAL ESTATE AGENCY

ii Sriilh H.gh St Phone
M nr iMi. rp 71J le)l-HK- 3 4SIT7

Van rxiWN buy thi ti 2 BR
horn N ' r a kitchen Full price
947jO C all Ovr.R

Huff Real Estate Co.
341 Chemeketa St

feallorw Eves 35091

ChrirJina Special
1 he1 mm m rome on ttreer

Gkh1 rotr.er l t Thia place is newly
drootairt: ar.rt neal as a pan New con- -
Crete .ifta-wa-- and driveway and floor j

in ar po mejston. A
ban;"- - tf

Morris Realty Co.
970 S. Confl St. ;

Ph. 4217
I)i You Need a Home?
We haxe G I from 9O950 to

9S4O0 Treae are aot hit by
the rapid mere it mt present
aoniti uarticn.

Civilian
-- 3 bdrm . full bamt . part hdwd

floor, oil heat, dbl garage, lota of
afirulw ard some trees immed poaa

I'.Wft Has only been lived in
a snort wnie. Large kit. electric hot
wa'er heater. Some furniture goes.
Posa wi 19 days

as I pi New . suburban north
Nice Wit Convenient location Move
tn immediately.

Abrams & Ellis. Inc.
lit Masonic Bldg. Phone 9319

taaa-tgag- e Loans

CO., REALTORS
north wnrreii strczt

Modem room homo, corner lot. has
living-roo- dining-roo- m. S bedrooms,
kitchen and bath, full basement with
plumbing, double forage.

MOBTH SVKMU STREET
Lovely location, large well construct-

ed 4 bedroom borne, double plumbing,
basement with sawdust heat, fireplace
In llM V. blmds. wired
for range, gas water heater, outdoor
patio S12.Soe

MODERN DUPLEX
Large Dutrh Colonial Home with 3

complete flats, downstairs has living-roo- m

with fireplace, dining-roo- 1

bedroom, kitchen and bath, upstairs
apt. has I bedrooms, kitchen, living-roo- m

and bath, rents for S60 a month,
full basement with auto oil furnace,
double garage, corner lot $19,900.

CO., REALTORS
PHONE OR

or isos
EXCLUSrVE

First time shown. 2 Br. home, insu-
lated, weather-strippe- d. Unfinished up--r
lairs. Living room, fireplace. Hdw.

floors, dining room, full cem. bsm. ga..
lg. lot. Clean inside and out. Nice
neighborhood Owner leaving town.
A bargain at SIO.StN. See Ed Lukinbeal

E1 Bvrkit & Co., Realtor
339 Chemeketa St Phone MSI

at Top
Well located email grocery store,

this place can be a money maker for
the right party. See Ed Lukinbeal.

Ed Bvrkit & Co Realtors
33 Qierneketa St Phone MW1

NICE It CLEAN. I BR. L.R.. DR.,
K Ac bath Wired for range. E. water
heater, full basement, furnace. Nice
lawn shrub. Close to school bus-Pave-

st. Only fU00
Ed Bvrkit & Co., Realtors
339 Chemeketa St Phone 9991

Modern 9 room home. Capitola DUt.
Air con oil fur., unfinished upstairs,
large lot. SMO0

Ed Bvrkit & Co., Realtors
339 Chemek eta St. Phone 998 1

New modern room home. Hwd
floors, fireplace, elect, heat. Large dou-
ble garage This is a fine home for
S12.9O0

Ed Bvrkit 4 Co.. Reah6rs
339 Chemeketa St

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
Very nice home. 9 years old. 1 bed-

rooms down, one up. hardwood 4c fir
floors, oil heat Good location.

Bus by the door. English type home
years eld 3 BR. hardwood floors,

fireplace Living room, dining room,
kitchen, full basement, sawdust fur-
nace. This home is worth the money.
In a dandy location. If you are look-
ing for a fine home don't pass this up
Price 911.000

Small furnnhed modern home, city
water, not far from bua line on i
acre fineit soil Look thi over. Some
terms 93590 See Ike Bacon

Ed Bvrkit & Co., Realtors
339 Chemeketa St Jhone 9M1

CHAS. Hl'DKlNs SON
See Hudkins for homes

NOW YOU CAN BUILD
The finest view lot on Kmgwood

Heights and priced to sell today. Buy
this lot. then see your architect, and
live In the beauty spot of Salem.

If you want to live on a hill over-
looking the Willamette River. Polk
County, the Coast Mountains, and a
beautiful valley, and have a designer
oversee the entire job of house plans,
grounds, and all. we have just the
pot ALL FOR ONLY 93900.

We have many other lots to offer
from 9H00 up. on your own terms.

SEE HUDKINS FIRST

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
279 State St Phone

Leo N. Child, Inc.,
Realtors

ATTENTION. MR BUILDER We of-

fer you a choice city block with most
all improvements in for only 99600.

YOURS FOR 94790. Charming one
bed room bungalow. Has hardwood
floors, fireplace, and nicelv landscap-
ed corner lot. Early possession.

CHOICE LOCATION ON North
Church Street 3 bed rooms sewing
room, fireplace Full cement base-
ment, furnace. Beautifully landscaped
corner lot. Price 912."lO

LOVELY NEW HOME in fine grow-
ing section very close in Will be
completed soon 2 lovelv bed rooms
living room, dining room, kitchen,
utihtv room. Large garage Best pro-
ductive aoil for your garden. Ask to
see this for $IO.OUU CAM.

JAMES B HARTM.VN or
K N VOORHEtS

with

Io N. Child. Inc.
REALTORS

144 State St Ph92l
A Real Home

Englewood dutrict on bus line A
lovely well kept home with 3 bed-
rooms, liv rm with hardwood floors
and tile fireplace, dtaing room with
built -- in corner cabinet, tiled drain
board in kitchen, full bsmt . auto.

,w dut furnace Completely redec-
orated Nicely landscaped. This is an
attiactive buy at $11,000.

Walter Musprave.
Realtors

1233 Edcewater Ph 9109
rest buy in t6wi

10.900 3 BR home N Nice BR .

Drm with hwd firs Frplee. lg. kit
and br. nook Full alee bsmt. furn Call
O.MER

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeke'.a St
Pn 21349 Eve 29091
FOU SALE This new 9 room house.

has 2 bi B Rms . big living
room and dining room. Nice
kitchen with laundry room
Automatic gas heat, big garage
Located on Ew aid Ave 1 Blks
Off 99E See

A. A. Larsen

Thos. A. Roberts, Realtor
Guardian Bldg

Phone 4109 Evenings
SMALL New house 'j acre, fine

laundry trays, futniture goes with
place. Montag oil range. 93990. 'a cash,
bal 4
LL'SE REALTY Oregon Bldg 7952

2 BR. House NE Comb LR I
Kitchen. DR Lota of built-in- s full
bath unfinished up-ita- n room for 2
more B RMS. Garage 4 woodshed.
Pri-- e

jo

VERY NEAT 2 Rm House with fir
floors, shower large lot just two
blocka for but TERMS 91290 down.
929 Mo Price

I.ARSEN HOME A LOAN CO
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
164 S Com P St Phone 839 Eve 7440

TO BUY OR SELL SEE

THE REAL ESTATE
MARKET

433 N High St Phone
$4900 00

4 room nicelv furnished house. '
acre good well and water system.
Immediate poaa. See this today

E. B Perrine or Alfred Dumbeck
T701, State St

3100
New 2 BR. G I. home, wall to wall

carpets. Inlaid linoleum, insulated,
large lot fruit. $900 will handle. GJ.
loan. Call 29390
"FOR SALErRES Jr. BCTSINTSS LOT.

BOxMe ft with an ft. frontage on paved
St in South Salem Some bldg. ma-
terial. $3190. CaU GE1GER.

Burt Picha. Realtors
PH 9472 2543 Portland Road

West Salem
2 bdrm.. unfin upstairs, large lot.

family fruit, full price 86909. includes
rugs.

M. O. Humphreys & Co.,
Realtors

3039 Portland Ri Ph. 7820
22M Fairgrounds Rd. Ph.

CLOSE IN HOME
Good, modern home with auto-o- il

heat, oak floors. 1 bdrm down, upstairs
all finished in one large room. Extra
good location, only blocks out. Price
$19,300.

MODERN HOMES
$9490 will buy this 9 rm. modern

home located in N. Salem.
Hdwd. floors, basement, fur-
nace, down will handle.

$9499 will buy this 9 rom modern
home located in South Salem.
' down will handle.

COUNTRY HOME
Beautiful country home, modern,

auto-o- il heat, hdwd. floors, fireplace,
dble. garage. 10 acres in orchard. 2
miles out. wonderful view.

INDUSTRIAL SITE
j block near business center, locat-

ed on railroad. Price $18,000. AN EX-
CELLENT VALUE.

BROS.. REALTORS

For Sale Farms

McKillop's Opportunities

Phone 5-1-3-
-1

GROCERY STORE
with living quarters, stock It equip-
ment, located in residential district.
Gross sales $90 to $123 per day. Price
$4900.

TRUCKING LINE
Here is excellent opportunity to

have your own business. Equipment
included is 1942 Ford Pick-u- p in good
shape; also 1941 International 1 Ton
truck with van body and the total
price is $4300. Take over established
business.
McKlLLOP REAL ESTATE AGENCY
199 South High St. Phone
Ph. even-ng- s 69Q1 - - 7183 - 4937

FARM BUYS !

90 A. Cht. Wm. soil, near Silv. Mod.
g rm. hse. barn, shed and poultry
hse

93 A. E Wm silt loam 16 A cher
ties. 4 A. Filberts. 10 A. field, pasture
Be timber

107 A. Dairy Farm on paved road.
Good 3 rm. rise . 36x40 barn, milking
parlor, cooling room

Call us today'
Mgr. Farm Dept. Henry Torvend

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
499 Court St. Phone 7696

Res
160 ACRE FARM with good build-

ing Located on Butte Cttek near
Scotts Mills. This place has a factory
and an income of around $6000 per
year. Price for all 916.000. See

A. A. Larsen
with

Thoi A. Roberts. Realtor
Guardian Bld.

Ph one 4 1 OS Evenings
WE HAVE a real farm for sale. Come

in and get information about this.
Olson & Reeve Realtors

945 S Cornel Ph 4590: Eve 9536

Best Buy This Year
33 acres. '2 mile from town, on paved

highway. Good black bottom soil, no
rocks. All can be cultivated and ir-
rigated. 9 acres seeded to oats and
vetch, several more acres summer fal-
lowed. 2 acres bearing strawberries,
family orchard. 100 old filbert
trees. m mod. house plus bath and
pantry. Wired for range. Large

barn. 3 extra large chicken
houses, dble. garage and tool house.
Lights and water in all buildings. Im-
mediate possession. Full price only
97350 Some terms.
C. E. Coville Real Estate
Turner. Ore Ph. 22

90 A 5 rm. mod. house. 3 pee.
bath room fixtures. Basement. 2 large
hen houses A barn Elec. pressure
water system A creek thru farm.
in cultivation, some good timber.
Close to sen. Price (9750.

F. H. Wier, Realtor
1247 S. Coml. Ph. 9411

Farm Specials
BERRY RANCH

10 acres. 5 room modern home, ga-
rage, small barn and poultry house,
family fruit. 6'j acres in good produc-
ing boy sen berries and youngberries.-Thi-

is a neat, clean ttle ranch with
good income, located near Woodburn.
Oregon 99500

EQUIPPED DAIRY RANCH
80 acres with room modern home,

large barn 3454. poultry house. Fam-
ily orchard. 69 A. in cultivation. 14 A.
pasture partially fenced. Bus to Hi
School. Price includes tractor, equip-
ment. 7 cows, a team of horses, etc.
A good dairy setup (14.500.

Lee Ohmart & Co., Realtors
477 Court St. Phone 9680 or 4039

Eve. or 3909

Acreage
20 ACRE farm with A. caneberries.

12 A. pasture and hay. 8 rm. house,
chicken hse . barn. Sell or rent. Inq.
635 S. 12thPh. 7009.

MOD. 4 B. R. home. Elec Dbl. gar.
Kit., bath, liv rm., dinette, utility
room. Barn. 23 A. Inq. at Rt. .
Box 541R.

Acreage

Hollywood
Suburban

KEIZER

For Sale Real Etttata

NELSON NEWS
CLOSE IN OFF STATE

A 2 b,d rm plastered home. L.R..
D R . Kit . bath, utility porch with
newly installed L trays, elec. water
heater, close to bus Ac good shopping
dist

3 BDRM. SUBURBAN. $4790
Hwy frontage with large lot. mod.

plastered home with L R. Kit . nook.
3 bdrm . bath, utility rm . all on 1

fir . single It dbl. garage, priced to

HIGHWAY TOWN FARM
Very good mod home L.R.. D R .

Kit . bath. S bdrm.. good barn, ma-
chine shed, chicken hse . brooder hse .

dbl. garage, on 24 be. of best Willm
soil, all tiled drained It well farmed,
family orchard at wood lot. near Wood-bur- n.

$10,000.
CAFE It LIVING QUARTERS

New. clean as a whistle, very well
equipped. 30 seat cafe on heavily trav-
eled arterial St.. 969 per mo. for cafe
Ar living quarters with 3 year lease A
option for more. For more details see
Mr Foos Price $6000

If these do not meet your require-
ments plea.se tell us what you want.
We no doubt have t nsteoiJlanMSpecializing Realtors
Rm. 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg . 499 State St.

Ph. 4419 or 4622 Eves. 21350.
Farms 25547

$9250 VERY CLEAN 2 BR home
Northeast. Garage. Elec. water heater,
wired for range, close to Bus. Large
corner lot Immediate possession.

Call Stanley Brown with

tate Finance Co.. Realtors
133 S High phone 4121

Evesr
1250

If sold thia week Small home 12xl
furnished. unfurnished $1050 Gas.
lights water, lot 30x100 1 blks. to city
bus. Possesion at once

Olaf Thonstad
941 N Capitol Phone 7903

962509 RM HSE on N 20th Stt
Newly redecorated, large lot, some
trees Immediate possession

$12.000 Apt. hse. S large rms down.
fireplace, gas furnace, bath. 2 t wo-r-

apta up completely furnished. Income
160 per mo.

Melvin Johnson
949 N Cottage St. Phone 3723

O. YES. WE ARE STILL SELLING
PROPERTY

Only we have been so busy the past
two weeks we have not had time to
advertise, but here are a few proper-
ties that e have for a!e

ONLY 94250
For this completely furnished 2 bed-

room house with attached garage.
JUST OFF HIGHWAY

36 acres with all modern 2 bedroom
house. 1 a In culti., 4 in blackberries
which netted t!900 last year 97950.

NICE BUILDING SITE
1900 and H is yours, 'i acre with

walnut and filbert trees Deep well.
2 ALTO COURTS

Both well located with excellent in-
come.

Lawrence Real Estafe
Loans and Insurance

920 N Hlgh St Phone 7506
J7950-MODE- RN New 2 BR home.

Close in South. Hardwood floors Auto,
furnace Elec water heater. Garage.
Immediate Possession.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co.. Realtors
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